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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 1 MENS OPEN / LIGHTWEIGHT QUAD SCULL Final

1 01.03 UTS (Mackney,Gencur,Montgomery,Curtin) (Opn) 2  4:55.11   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 MOSMAN (McLaughan,Driscoll,Irvine,Noonan)  (Opn) 3  5:00.51   5.40  +5.40

01.01 DRUMMOYNE (Gubbay,Jia,Murphy,Coleman)  (Opn) 1 No show

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 2 SCHOOLGIRL OPEN COXED QUAD SCULL Division 1

1 02.09 QUEENWOOD 1 (O'Neill,Mathers,McAlpine,Reynolds-Tresidder,c:Volmer)3  6:08.18   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 PYMBLE LC 1 (Fisher,Pegg,Cohen,Mulvey,c:Ludowici) 1  6:11.88   3.70  +3.70
3 02.01 LORETO KIRRIBILLI (Boyers,Kelso,Dwyer,Rowe,c:Brownrigg) 2                 
4 02.13 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST (Gelbart,Nicholas,Condon,Bradley,c:Zeitoun) 5                 
5 02.14 MLC 1ST QUAD (Hughes-Smallwood,Depierre,Stanley,Lorraine,c:See) 6                 

02.11 REDLANDS 1 (Morton,Ruest,Raward,Smet,c:Hendricks) 4 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 3 SCHOOLGIRL OPEN COXED QUAD SCULL Division 2

1 02.15 ROSEVILLE 1 (Pound,Francis,Wilson,Femer,c:Pokryzwa) 4  5:54.54   0.00  +0.00
2 02.08 PYMBLE LC 3 (Mallin,Haslingden,Bartlett,Stanistreet,c:Cox) 6  6:10.87  16.33 +16.33
3 02.10 QUEENWOOD 2 (Griffiths,Holman,Epper,Lester,c:Pinkerton) 1  6:14.61   3.74 +20.07
4 02.02 LORETO NORMANHUST (Bell,Graham,Shannon,Burnheim,c:Hore-Thorburn)5                 
5 02.05 PYMBLE LC 2 (Brown,Murphy,Day,Hewett,c:Cheng) 2                 

02.12 REDLANDS 2 (Williams,Steele,Piscitelli,Delport,c:Westmoreland) 3 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 4 SCHOOLGIRL OPEN COXED QUAD SCULL Division 3

1 02.03 NORTH SHORE (Moxon,Brabant,Payne,Peters,c:Hudson) 4  6:06.12   0.00  +0.00
2 02.16 ROSEVILLE 2 (Morton,Mathews,Risa,Exon,c:Pokryzwa) 1  6:09.71   3.59  +3.59
3 02.06 PYMBLE LC 4 (Abramowicz,Tout,Bowman,Fenwick,c:Grunert) 3  6:44.21  34.50 +38.09
4 02.17 TARA (Halliwell,Wills,Halliwell,Pearce,c:Morgan) 2  6:45.83   1.62 +39.71

02.04 PYMBLE LC 5 (Tout,Jane Abramowicz,Bowman,Fenwick,c:Grunert) 5 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 WOMENS NOVICE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 03.02 MOSMAN (Bates,Calcraft,Brown,Mehalski,c:Burnand) 2  3:56.97   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 LEICHHARDT (Cook,Conry,Jackson,Hodges,c:Jackson) 3  3:58.97   2.00  +2.00

03.03 REDLANDS (Peart,Keesing,Kulmar,Matthews,c:Lothringer) 1 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 10 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 1

1 05.03 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 1 (Bleasel,Tancred,Carroll,Grinter,c:Brownrigg) 3  2:41.42   0.00  +0.00
2 05.08 PLC SYDNEY 1 (McKeever,Stride,Wickenden,Whitehead,c:Griffith) 4  2:44.13   2.71  +2.71
3 05.19 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST1 (Brace,Leslie,Cook,Riordan,c:Sabella) 5  2:45.09   0.96  +3.67
4 05.16 PYMBLE LC 1 (Handley,Keighran,Damond,Neal,c:Grunert) 1  2:47.59   2.50  +6.17
5 05.31 NORTH SHORE (Hutton,Penna,Grill,Lazzaro,c:Horton) 7  3:01.25  13.66 +19.83
6 05.02 BURWOOD GIRLS H.S. (Cunningham,Helper,Becke,McIvor,c:Omagari) 6  3:11.37  10.12 +29.95

05.22 SYDNEY GIRLS 1 (Peker,Doyle,Poletto,Bartos,c:Walter) 2 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 10 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 2

1 05.29 ROSEVILLE 1 (Blessington,Mathews,Richards,Wize,c:Norton) 6  2:42.56   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 2(Marshall,Murphy,Wall,Grant,c:Gay) 4  2:50.10   7.54  +7.54
3 05.09 PLC SYDNEY 2 (Johnson,Pickering,Shoebridge,Greer,c:Pickering) 3  2:53.08   2.98 +10.52
4 05.12 PYMBLE LC 2 (Freeman,Blockley,Hendy,Gubbay,c:Berry) 2  3:03.25  10.17 +20.69

05.23 SYDNEY GIRLS 2 (Wilkins,Clark,Simpson,Fong,c:Brown) 1 No Show
05.27 MLC 1 (McClean,Dodd,Scott,Avramides,c:Scott) 5 Withdrawn
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 10 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 3

1 05.30 ROSEVILLE 2 (Katswragi,Rix,Davies,Mathews,c:Herbert) 5  2:49.85   0.00  +0.00
2 05.10 PLC SYDNEY 3 (O'Sullivan,Cookson,Keighran,Barker,c:Muratore) 2  2:57.98   8.13  +8.13
3 05.28 MLC 2 (Allan,Drenovac,McClelland,Baloh,c:Dick) 6  3:00.25   2.27 +10.40
4 05.05 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 3 (Anthony,Magi,Greiner,Shortis,c:Parmentier) 1  3:02.58   2.33 +12.73
5 05.14 PYMBLE LC 3 (Moffett,Caulfield,Simmer,Pleming,c:Macarthur) 3  3:10.07   7.49 +20.22

05.24 SYDNEY GIRLS 3 (Nguyen,Cowell,Longhurst,Ciddor,c:Tran) 4 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 9 MASTERS WOMENS EIGHT Division 1

1
04.06 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 2
(De Ferranti,Chambers,Barnett,Tout,Tattersall,Stokes,Titterton,Edwards,c:Edwards)

 (E)
3  2:54.41  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
04.04 SYDNEY
(Church,De George,Jones,Richard,Cook,Gray,Liljeqvist,De George,c:TBA)

 (B)
2  2:55.05  20   0.64  +0.64

3
04.01 BALMAIN/NEPEAN/NORTH
(Rane,Johnstone,Logan,Meekin,Flanagan,Buncsi,Woodward,Axe)

 (B)
1  3:03.06  20   8.01  +8.65

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 MASTERS WOMENS EIGHT Division 2

1
04.05 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 1
(Farthing,Sansoni,Burns,Harrison,Sanderson,Harvey,Pollett,Stewart,c:Holst)

 (C)
3  2:46.18   0.00  +0.00

2
04.03 NORTH SHORE
(Hurditch,Wannan,Walter,Perry,Filkin,Myers,Taylor,Lane,c:Williams)

 (C)
2  2:47.96   1.78  +1.78

3
04.02 DRUMMOYNE
(Cumming,Slothouber,Knowles,Jaku,Llatse,Karpf,Deshon,Ashton,c:Nitakes)

 (C)
1  3:03.53  15.57 +17.35

4
04.08 SW MLC
(O'Malley,Sasi,Hayes,Hook,Rusa,Emery,Van Gainsven,Frean,c:Zammit)

 (C)
5  3:04.93   1.40 +18.75

5
04.07 UNSW
(Saggers,Williamson,Bishop,Noove,Griffin,Wanderhoff,Tupman,Ridgway,c:Berkemeier)

 (C)
4                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 11 MASTERS MENS QUAD SCULL Division 1

1 06.09 SYDNEY 1 (Kesners,Fletcher,Mison,Lloyd Jones)  (C) 4  2:29.29  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 LEICHHARDT 1 (Stanistreet,Clare,Bartlett,Duff)  (C) 5  2:29.86  GO   0.57  +0.57
3 06.10 SYDNEY 2 (Baynes,Connolly,Crossan,Hunt)  (A) 1  2:42.29   7  12.43 +13.00
4 06.12 UNSW 1 (Howath,Walker,Moyes,Mathews)  (C) 3  2:42.49  GO   0.20 +13.20
5 06.08 SHELLHARBOUR CITY (Berwick,Newman,Ruggeri,Brzakovic) (B) 2           5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 MASTERS MENS QUAD SCULL Division 2

1 06.06 NEPEAN/GLEBE (Reeve,Cutting,Axe,Mackney)  (D) 3  2:24.71   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 MOSMAN 1 (Murray,Jenner,Taylor,Dollisson)  (D) 2  2:31.08   6.37  +6.37
3 06.05 MOSMAN 2 (Glassborow,Kirkby,Doyle,Simmons)  (D) 5  2:34.66   3.58  +9.95
4 06.02 LEICHHARDT 2 (Elliot,Lazarou,Morrissey,Tindale)  (D) 4  2:36.49   1.83 +11.78
5 06.13 UNSW 2 (Angyal,Gaunt,Edginton,Sykes)  (D) 1                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 13 MASTERS MENS QUAD SCULL Division 3

1 06.14 HUNTER (Ellercamp,Freeman,Sharp,Ellercamp) (F) 4  2:51.33   8   0.00  +0.00
2 06.11 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY (Bawtree,Novich,Hardy,Titterton)  (E) 2  2:54.08  16   2.75  +2.75
3 06.15 SW MLC (Hayes,West,Hillins,Zammit)  (E) 3  3:05.30  16  11.22 +13.97
4 06.03 LEICHHARD/DRC (Jones,Griffin,Monaghan,Rosenfeld)  (G) 5  3:08.74  GO   3.44 +17.41
5 06.07 NORTH SHORE (Keable,Smith,Wannan,Childs)  (E) 1          16         



Issued :  3/3/03  4:19 PM

Leichhardt R.C. Regatta Saturday, 22 February 2003

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 10 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 4

1 05.20 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST2 (Francessca,Tagg,Austen,Glendenning,c:Dale)2  3:00.50   0.00  +0.00
2 05.06 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 4 (Meagher,Hudson,Wynter,Tighe,c:Bridekirk) 4  3:04.62   4.12  +4.12
3 05.13 PYMBLE LC 4 (Bodle,Boles,Redman,Bevan,c:Skinner) 6  3:11.97   7.35 +11.47
4 05.11 PLC SYDNEY 4 (O'Sullivan,O'Ryan-Smith,Wong,Konstantopoulos,c:Ward) 5  3:19.59   7.62 +19.09

05.18 REDLANDS (Theveline,Vukadmovic,Rudduck,Hollings,c:Le) 1 Did not finish
05.25 SYDNEY GIRLS 4 (Tekkatte,Chow,Cuneo,Dang,c:Myerson) 3 Withdrawn

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 10 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 5

1 05.07 LORETO NORMANHUST (Collier,Slennett,Maunder,Cranney,c:Klarich) 3  2:53.12   0.00  +0.00
2 05.21 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST3 (Garvis,McKenzie,Gibson,Bailey,c:Matchett)6  2:58.62   5.50  +5.50
3 05.01 ASCHAM (McCallum,Wilkinson,Slacksmith,Forsyth,c:Bennett) 2  3:02.92   4.30  +9.80
4 05.17 QUEENWOOD (Gilbert,Bennell,Kingsmill,Baker,c:Paterson) 1                 
5 05.15 PYMBLE LC 5 (Barraclough,Baume,Hewett,Velayuthen,c:Hendy) 4                 
6 05.26 SYDNEY GIRLS 5 (vu,Pillai,Lynch,Lin,c:Tarr) 5                 

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 16 MENS OPEN / INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.01 DRUMMOYNE (Jia,Gubbay,Butler,Andrews,c:TBA)  (Opn) 1  5:01.70   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 UTS (Mackney,Curtin,Montgomery,Gencur,c:Gotlieb) (Opn) 4  5:33.89  32.19 +32.19
3 08.02 LEICHHARDT (Robinson,Harefield,Turner,Gait-Smith,c:Fawcett)  (Int) 3  5:40.86   6.97 +39.16

08.03 MOSMAN (Sincock,Driscoll,Irvine,Noonan,c:Burnand)  (Opn) 2 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 1

1 09.19 PYMBLE LC 1 (Boehm,Kirkwood,Gerrard,Forest,c:Bray) 6  2:52.74   0.00  +0.00
2 09.10 PLC SYDNEY 1 (O'Sullivan,Miller,Sciberras,Hing,c:Perih) 2  3:03.19  10.45 +10.45
3 09.04 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 1 (McClure,Meakes,Higgins,Wogowitsch,c:Butcher) 4  3:03.87   0.68 +11.13
4 09.29 QUEENWOOD 1 (Kulic,Nabulsi,Alexander,Holman,c:Donnelly) 1  3:13.97  10.10 +21.23
5 09.35 MLC 1 (Jerapetritis,Hardman,Cotes,Borella,c:Allan) 3                 
6 09.40 ROSEVILLE 1 (Kelly,Moars,Mellowship,Blessington,c:Shaw) 5                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 2

1 09.20 PYMBLE LC 2 (Dowling,O'Regan,Gilkes,Lawrie,c:Winch) 4  3:00.90   0.00  +0.00
2 09.41 ROSEVILLE 2 (Brezny,Morton,Richards,Pickering,c:Clemens) 3  3:01.01   0.11  +0.11
3 09.30 QUEENWOOD 2 (Harbon,Jenkins,Macdonald,Maspero,c:Hewett) 5  3:01.84   0.83  +0.94
4 09.05 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 2 (Carmody,Ross,Coolican,Cruss,c:Mulcahy) 2  3:05.74   3.90  +4.84
5 09.11 PLC SYDNEY 2 (Tiwari,Michaelidis,Lee,Lloyd,c:Muratore) 6                 
6 09.36 MLC 2 (Casale,Elia,Mokrzycki,Casale,c:McClennan) 1                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 3

1 09.21 PYMBLE LC 3 (Nicholls,Hedges,Newton,Mallin,c:Merrimen) 3  3:03.87   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 3 (Kelly,Wilkinson,Cross,Benson,c:Kenny) 1                 
3 09.12 PLC SYDNEY 3 (Ivers,Jenkins,Fischer,Webster,c:Adair) 5                 
4 09.42 ROSEVILLE 3 (Francis,Newson,Watson,Wannan,c:Kelly) 2                 
5 09.24 QUEENWOOD 3 (Dietz,Heazlett,Kortt,Cathels,c:Jones) 4                 
6 09.37 MLC 3 (Ferris,Andrikidis,Teal,Slaven,c:Mason) 6                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 4

1 09.43 ROSEVILLE 4 (DuToit,Ross,Botha,Collins,c:Lunsman) 1  3:07.88   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 ASCHAM 1 (Sheaffe,Darling,Webster,Gupta,c:Webb) 5  3:08.67   0.79  +0.79
3 09.22 PYMBLE LC 4 (Lattin,Medcraft,Haslingden,Bartlett,c:Duly) 2  3:10.98   2.31  +3.10
4 09.25 QUEENWOOD 4 (Brookes,Kendell,Reeves,Hodgson,c:Hewson) 3  3:21.36  10.38 +13.48
5 09.07 LORETO KIRRIBILLI 4 (Thurecht,Ippolito,McCarty,McCaughan,c:Emmett) 6                 
6 09.13 PLC SYDNEY 4 (Pascuzzo,Bryant,LLoyd,Greer,c:Barker) 4                 
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 5

1 09.31 REDLANDS 1 (Kulmar,Halbwirth,Milson,Dowton,c:Sherbon) 5  3:12.45   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 ASCHAM 2 (Cooper,Duncan,Moses,Keddie,c:Woods) 3  3:17.83   5.38  +5.38
3 09.23 PYMBLE LC 5 (Cohen,Dunn,King,McArthy,c:Hendy) 1  3:18.46   0.63  +6.01
4 09.26 QUEENWOOD 5 (Gotch,Ayling,Stirling,Cooper Trent,c:Drake) 2  3:34.59  16.13 +22.14
5 09.14 PLC SYDNEY 5 (Epanomatis,Boyle-Hare,Huie-Robbins,Palmer,c:Ward) 6                 
6 09.44 ROSEVILLE 5 (Steedman,Withinshaw,Casey,Deadman,c:Lang) 4                 

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 22 MENS OPEN / LIGHTWEIGHT DOUBLE SCULL Division 1

1 10.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Murphy,Coleman)  (Lwt) 1  5:37.92   0.00  +0.00
2 10.05 UNSW 1 (Walsh,MacCormick)  (Lwt) 2  5:53.67  15.75 +15.75

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 23 MENS OPEN / LIGHTWEIGHT DOUBLE SCULL Division 2

1 10.03 MOSMAN (McLaughan,Rogers)  (Opn) 4  5:28.98   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Sizzi,Williams)  (Opn) 3  5:43.65  14.67 +14.67
3 10.06 UNSW 2 (Balasingham,Wong)  (Opn) 1  6:20.85  37.20 +51.87

10.04 UTS (Montgomery,Curtin)  (Opn) 2 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Division 1

1 11.03 LEICHHARDT 1 (Conry,Cook,Hodges,Jackson) 4  2:52.14   0.00  +0.00
2 11.09 UWS (Cole,Warren,Mosman,Jaris) 5  2:54.02   1.88  +1.88
3 11.08 SHELLHARBOUR CITY (Williams,Dean,Southwell,Dean) 3  2:56.87   2.85  +4.73
4 11.05 NORTH SHORE 1 (Brabant,Brodie*,Partington,Ehrlich) 2  2:58.65   1.78  +6.51
5 11.01 BALMAIN (Farrar,Barrett,Robertson,Hristoforidis) 1                 
6 11.10 REDLANDS 1 (Morton,Raward,Smet,Piscitelli) 6                 

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Division 2

1 11.07 LEICHHARDT 2 (Boehm,Kirkwood,Gerrard,Forest) 4  2:53.51   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 MOSMAN (Fisher,Tarrant,Hutcheson,McGeachie) 2  2:56.62   3.11  +3.11
3 11.02 DRUMMOYNE (Jaku,Slothouber,Hanrahan,Cumming) 1  3:03.53   6.91 +10.02
4 11.12 NORTH SHORE 3 (Horton,Penna,Lazzaro,Grill) 5  3:04.08   0.55 +10.57
5 11.06 NORTH SHORE 2 (Pollock,Heagney,Murphy,Teale) 3                 
6 11.11 REDLANDS 2 (Williams,Raest,Steele,Tandon) 6                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 26 MASTERS WOMENS FOUR Division 1

1 12.05 SYDNEY (Liljeqvist,Cook,Gray,De George)  (A) 2  2:54.70   2   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 MOSMAN (Bates,Calcraft,Brown,Mehalski,c:Lawry)  (A) 1           2         
3 12.06 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 1 (Burns,Harrison,Sanderson,Sansoni,c:Holst) (B) 4          GO         
4 12.03 NORTH SHORE 1 (Taylor,Myers,Filkin,Lane,c:Brabant)  (B) 3          GO         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 27 MASTERS WOMENS FOUR Division 2

1 12.04 NORTH SHORE 2 (Hurditch,Ritchie,Perry,Williams,c:Peters)  (D) 3  3:28.38   7   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 LEICHHARDT (Figg,Clare,Bartlett,Howatt,c:Bartlett)  (C) 2  3:40.07  15  11.69 +11.69
3 12.07 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 2 (Farthing,Lancaster,Chambers,Childs,c:Titterton) (C) 1          15         

12.08 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 3 (De Ferranti,Boland,Tattersall,Tout,c:Edwards) (E) 4 Withdrawn

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 28 SCHOOLGIRL OPEN FOUR Division 1

1 14.05 PYMBLE LC (Elder,Hopkins,Hosking,Myles,c:Monaghan) 5  5:50.22   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 LORETO NORMANHUST 1 (Cooling,Hegerty,Hietbrink,Bokeyar,c:Williams)2  5:50.58   0.36  +0.36
3 14.04 PLC SYDNEY (Neely,Wong,Arvanitis,Foord,c:Herron) 3  6:06.08  15.50 +15.86
4 14.08 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST (Patchett,Wallace,Baker,Jackson,c:Marcos) 4  6:13.70   7.62 +23.48
5 14.01 LORETO KIRRIBILLI (O'Hanlon,Andrews,Mackenzie,Grant,c:McCaughan) 1                 
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 29 SCHOOLGIRL OPEN FOUR Division 2

1 14.02 LORETO NORMANHUST 2 (Curran,Van Kool,Blake,Patmore,c:Vautin) 1  6:00.13   0.00  +0.00
2 14.07 REDLANDS (Peart,Keesing,Kulmar,Matthews,c:Lothringer) 2  6:04.56   4.43  +4.43
3 14.09 SYDNEY GIRLS (Symons-Brown,Eagger-Millar,Wells,Saffron,c:Bowes) 3  6:36.44  31.88 +36.31
4 14.10 MLC 1ST FOUR (Freeland,Elliott,Kennedy-Breit,Mokrzycki,c:Calluaud) 4                 

14.06 QUEENWOOD (Ball,Warner,Rees,Armitage,c:Pinkerton) 5 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 6

1 09.16 PYMBLE LC 6 (Gaydon,Bennet,Slatem,Griffin,c:Stanistreet) 4  3:09.73   0.00  +0.00
2 09.38 MLC 4 (Castanos,Shah,Wang,Mortimer,c:Thomas) 1  3:26.71  16.98 +16.98
3 09.15 PLC SYDNEY 6 (Holman,Pullinger,Catts,Lawson,c:Perih) 3  3:35.61   8.90 +25.88
4 09.27 QUEENWOOD 6 (Monaghan,Alami,Ware,Van Der Heide,c:Marklew) 5  3:41.30   5.69 +31.57

09.32 REDLANDS 2 (Ritcher,Thevelin,Rymarz,Morton,c:Goldsmith) 2 No show, No Bow Ball

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 7

1 09.09 LORETO NORMANHUST 1 (Lord,Picton,Black,Quigley,c:Pendergast) 3  2:54.19   0.00  +0.00
2 09.33 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST1 (Ormsby,Landau,Robertson,Barbouttis,c:Kehlet)1  3:10.93  16.74 +16.74
3 09.17 PYMBLE LC 7 (Foster,Day,Lipman,Machlachlan,c:Lehman) 5  3:20.03   9.10 +25.84
4 09.28 QUEENWOOD 7 (Miller,Branson,Cleave,Willis,c:Johns) 4  3:22.18   2.15 +27.99
5 09.39 MLC 5 (Stanley,Woods,Hutchison,Calluaud,c:Hay) 2                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 SCHOOLGIRL YEAR 9 COXED QUAD SCULL Division 8

1 09.45 TARA (Morgan,McKenzie,Sheen,Morgan,c:Harman) 3  3:13.98   0.00  +0.00
2 09.34 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST2 (Fairbank,Bateman,Kefals,Smith,c:Kaye) 5                 
3 09.18 PYMBLE LC 8 (Byatt,Wong,George-Baker,Love,c:Bray) 1                 
4 09.08 LORETO NORMANHUST 2 (Wolley,Egan,Sullivan,Neville,c:Banister) 2                 

09.01 ASCHAM 3 (Treliving,Hunt,Moffat,King,c:Diamond) 4 Disqualified

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 33 WOMENS OPEN/INTERM/LIGHTWEIGHT QUAD SCULL Division 1

1 15.08 ROSEVILLE 4 (Ketsuragi,Rix,Davies,Mathews)  (Int) 4  6:03.58   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 ROSEVILLE 3 (Mareton,Mathews,Rix,Exon)  (Int) 1  6:09.77   6.19  +6.19
3 15.02 LEICHHARDT (Fisher,Pegg,Cohen,Mulvey)  (Int) 3  6:12.81   3.04  +9.23

15.03 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY (Park,Moore,Burns,FitzGerald)  (Int) 2 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 34 WOMENS OPEN/INTERM/LIGHTWEIGHT QUAD SCULL Division 2

1 15.04 UTS (Fox,McHenry,Edge,Cooke)  (Opn) 3  5:41.01   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 ROSEVILLE 1 (Pound,Francis,Wilson,Fenner)  (Int) 1  5:43.52   2.51  +2.51
3 15.06 ROSEVILLE 2 (Blessington,Mathews,Richards,Wize) (Int) 4  5:49.20   5.68  +8.19
4 15.01 NORTH SHORE (Moxon,Brabant,Payne,Hudson)  (Int) 2  6:14.29  25.09 +33.28

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 35 MENS OPEN PAIR Final

1 16.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Andrews,Coleman) 1  5:32.67   0.00  +0.00
2 16.04 UTS (Montgomery,Gencur) 2  5:41.50   8.83  +8.83
3 16.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Murphy,Jia) 3  5:54.90  13.40 +22.23

16.05 UNSW (Forsyth,Wong) 4 No Show
16.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Butler,Gubbay) 5 Withdrawn

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 MENS NOVICE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 17.01 BALMAIN (Vowell,Grech,Fountain,Nissen) 1  2:40.90   0.00  +0.00
2 17.02 LEICHHARDT (Bezzina,Shonberg,Cogswell,Vaughan,c:Berkemeier) 2  2:48.41   7.51  +7.51
3 17.03 REDLANDS (Edmondson,Skipper,Mulligan,Cambridge,c:Waddell) 3  2:55.23   6.82 +14.33
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 37 MASTERS MENS EIGHT Division 1

1
18.02 LRC/NEP/GRC
(Axe,Lazarou,Tindale,Stanistreet,Clare,Mackney,Bartlett,Duff,c:Bartlett)

 (C)
4  2:19.59  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
18.06 NORTH SHORE 2
(Russo,Wall,Brabant,Stalley,Taylor,Franklin,Peters,Boyce,c:Brabant)

 (C)
3  2:21.67  GO   2.08  +2.08

3
18.01 DRUMMOYNE
(Gall,Brown,Glendenning,Prothero,Carnavas,Backhouse,Crawshaw,Whereat,c:Wright)

 (B)
1  2:25.64   5   3.97  +6.05

4
18.07 SYDNEY
(Hunt,Grigull,Kesners,Lloyd Jones,Fletcher,Croll,Peruch,Quitxau,c:TBA)

 (B)
2  2:26.29   5   0.65  +6.70

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 38 MASTERS MENS EIGHT Division 2

1
18.03 LRC/NEP/DRC
(Cutting,Reeves,Jones,Griffin,Monaghan,Rosenfeld,Morrissey,Elliot,c:Jackson)

 (F)
4  2:36.98  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
18.04 MOSMAN
(North Ash,Murray,Struik,Jenner,Mayoh,Weir,Taylor,Dollisson,c:Parker)

 (D)
1  2:42.20  15   5.22  +5.22

3
18.05 NORTH SHORE 1
(Keable,Williams,Childs,Smith,Pecar,Perry,Wannan,Pyle,c:Peters)

 (E)
3  2:54.32   8  12.12 +17.34

4
18.08 UNSW
(Mathews,Sykes,Angyal,Gaunt,Adginton,Moyes,Walker,Howath,c:Bishop)

 (D)
2  3:01.03  15   6.71 +24.05

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 MENS NOVICE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 19.03 LEICHHARDT 2 (Wright,Quinn) 4  2:37.22   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 MOSMAN (Zoeller,Butcher) 3  2:38.68   1.46  +1.46
3 19.02 LEICHHARDT 1 (Rooney,Page) 1  2:55.73  17.05 +18.51
4 19.01 DRUMMOYNE (Glendenning,Farrelly-Rogers) 2  3:02.96   7.23 +25.74

19.05 UNSW (Balasingham,Wong) 5 Withdrawn

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 40 MASTERS WOMENS QUAD SCULL Division 1

1 20.06 SYDNEY 1 (Richard,Cook,Gray,De George)  (A) 1  2:48.34   2   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 LEICHHARDT (Conry,Cook,Howatt,McNamara)  (B) 4  2:53.34  GO   5.00  +5.00
3 20.08 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 1 (Burns,Harvey,Harrison,Sansoni)  (B) 3  2:58.52  GO   5.18 +10.18
4 20.04 NORTH SHORE 1 (Taylor,Myers,Lane,Filkin)  (B) 2  3:12.53  GO  14.01 +24.19

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 MASTERS WOMENS QUAD SCULL Division 2

1 20.07 SYDNEY 2 (Church,Jones,De George,Liljeqvist)  (C) 5  2:56.89   0.00  +0.00
2 20.15 SW MLC 2 (O'Malley,Hook,Holloy,Zammit)  (C) 6  3:08.02  11.13 +11.13
3 20.14 SW MLC 1 (Hayes,Frean,Sasi,Zimmerman)  (C) 2  3:20.70  12.68 +23.81
4 20.12 UNSW 1 (Shanny,Hart,Mewes,Berkemeier)  (C) 1                 
5 20.13 UNSW 2 (Withnall,Griffin,Tupman,Ridgway)  (C) 4                 

20.02 DRUMMOYNE (Slothouber,Knowles,Jaku,Hanrahan)  (C) 3 Withdrawn

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 42 MASTERS WOMENS QUAD SCULL Division 3

1 20.10 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 3 (Tattersall,Titterton,Stewart,Pollett)  (E) 3  3:11.67  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 DRUMMOYNE/CRANBROOK (Ashton,Llatse,Smith,Wilson)  (E) 4  3:16.50  GO   4.83  +4.83
3 20.05 NORTH SHORE 2 (Walter,Williams,Perry,Wannan)  (D) 1  3:19.23   7   2.73  +7.56
4 20.11 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 4 (De Ferranti,Childs,Boland,Edwards)  (E) 5  3:30.50  GO  11.27 +18.83
5 20.09 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 2 (Barnett,Farthing,Stokes,Tout)  (D) 2  3:32.95   7   2.45 +21.28

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 WOMENS NOVICE DOUBLE SCULL Division 1

1 21.08 LORETO NORMANHUST (Maunder,Cranney) 3  3:10.80   0.00  +0.00
2 21.11 NORTH SHORE (Middeldorp,Statharkis) 5  3:15.68   4.88  +4.88
3 21.05 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Karpf,Deshon) 2  3:27.30  11.62 +16.50

21.03 ASCHAM 1 (Moses,Keddie) 1 No Show
21.09 MOSMAN 1 (Hutcheson,McGeachie) 4 No Show
21.16 UWS 1 (Cole,Warren) 6 Withdrawn
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 WOMENS NOVICE DOUBLE SCULL Division 2

1 21.06 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Mackney,tba) 2  3:19.02   0.00  +0.00
2 21.10 MOSMAN 2 (Fisher,Thompson) 3                 
3 21.17 UWS 2 (Mosman,Jaric) 6                 
4 21.13 SHELLHARBOUR CITY 1 (Southwell,Dean) 4                 
5 21.12 LEICHHARDT 2 (Boehm,Kirkwood) 5                 
6 21.01 ASCHAM 2 (De Wit,Nugent) 1                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 WOMENS NOVICE DOUBLE SCULL Division 3

1 21.07 LEICHHARDT 1 (Jackson,Hodges) 5  3:20.78   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 ASCHAM 3 (Cohen,McKay) 1  3:27.83   7.05  +7.05
3 21.14 SHELLHARBOUR CITY 2 (Williams,Dean) 3  3:40.09  12.26 +19.31

21.04 BALMAIN (King,McMahon) 2 Withdrawn
21.15 TARA (Raymond,Morgan) 4 Withdrawn

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 46 WOMENS OPEN / INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 22.03 REDLANDS (Peart,Keesing,Kulmar,Matthews,c:Lothringer)  (Int) 4  6:11.48   0.00  +0.00
2 22.02 LEICHHARDT(Phelps,Myles,Hopkins,Hosking,c:Monaghan)  (Int) 6  6:14.28   2.80  +2.80
3 22.05 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST2 (Currey,Whitty,Marshall,Berkemeier,c:Marcos) (Int) 1  6:22.49   8.21 +11.01
4 22.04 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST1 (Geyer,Costello,Cacace,Robinson,c:Watts) (Int) 3  6:41.29  18.80 +29.81
5 22.01 MOSMAN (Sciberras,Mills,Kirby,Gray,c:Lawry)  (Int) 5                 
6 22.06 SYDNEY GIRLS (Symons-Brown,Eagger-Millar,Wells,Saffron,c:Bowes) (Int) 2                 

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 47 WOMENS OPEN / LIGHTWEIGHT DOUBLE SCULL Division 1

1 23.07 UTS (McHenry,Fox)  (Lwt) 3  6:26.41   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 MOSMAN 1 (Dahlberg,Plioplis)  (Lwt) 1  6:45.55  19.14 +19.14

23.04 NORTH SHORE (Hudson,Peters)  (Lwt) 2 Withdrawn
23.06 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 2 (Moore,Park)  (Lwt) 4 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 48 WOMENS OPEN / LIGHTWEIGHT DOUBLE SCULL Division 2

1 23.01 BALMAIN (Johnstone,Rane)  (Opn) 1  6:23.21   0.00  +0.00
23.03 MOSMAN 2 (Anderson,Day)  (Opn) 2 No Show
23.05 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 1 (Burns,FitzGerald)  (Opn) 3 No Show

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 24.02 LEICHHARDT 1 (Rooney,Wright,Quinn,Page) 5  2:36.48   0.00  +0.00
2 24.01 BALMAIN (Grech,Nissen,Humphris,Fountain) 2  2:37.76   1.28  +1.28
3 24.03 LEICHHARDT 2 (Bezzina,Cogswell,Schonberg,Vaughan) 1  2:40.76   3.00  +4.28
4 24.05 SHELLHARBOUR CITY (Berwick,Rowlan,Ruggeri,Brzakovic) 4                 
5 24.04 NORTH SHORE (Cooper,Chen,Henson,Budovski) 3                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 50 MASTERS MENS FOUR Division 1

1 25.09 NORTH SHORE 2 (Stalley,Taylor,Peters,Boyce,c:Brabant)  (C) 4  2:37.86  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 25.10 SYDNEY (Baynes,Crossan,Hunt,Peruch,c:TBA)  (A) 1  2:44.65   7   6.79  +6.79
3 25.03 LEICHHARDT 2 (Stanistreet,Clare,Bartlett,Duff,c:Bartlett)  (C) 3  2:58.21  GO  13.56 +20.35

25.01 DRUMMOYNE (Glendenning,Backhouse,Carnavas,Prothero,c:TBA) (B) 2 No show
25.12 UNSW 1 (Howath,Walker,Moyes,Mathews,c:Shanny)  (C) 5 Withdrawn

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 MASTERS MENS FOUR Division 2

1 25.07 NEPEAN/GLEBE (Macney,Reeve,Cutting,Axe,c:Axe)  (D) 2  2:42.75   0.00  +0.00
2 25.06 MOSMAN 2 (North Ash,Murray,Mayoh,Weir,c:Lawry)  (D) 5  2:43.35   0.60  +0.60
3 25.02 LEICHHARDT 1 (Elliot,Lazarou,Morrissey,Tindale,c:Berkemeier) (D) 3  2:45.35   2.00  +2.60
4 25.15 SW MLC (Hayes,McCormack,Laftey,Zammit)  (D) 6                 

25.05 MOSMAN 1 (Struik,Jenner,Taylor,Dollisson,c:Parker)  (D) 1 No show
25.13 UNSW 2 (Edginton,Gaunt,Angyal,Sykes,c:Hart)  (D) 4 Withdrawn
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 52 MASTERS MENS FOUR Division 3

1 25.14 HUNTER (Freeman,Sharp,Ellercamp,Ellercamp,c:TBA)  (F) 3  3:01.04   8   0.00  +0.00
2 25.11 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY (Braslin,Novich,Hardy,Titterton,c:Holst)  (E) 2  3:02.49  16   1.45  +1.45
3 25.04 LEICHHARDT/DRC (Jones,Griffin,Monaghan,Rosenfeld,c:Fawcett) (G) 4  3:15.43  GO  12.94 +14.39
4 25.08 NORTH SHORE 1 (Pecar,Williams,Pyle,Perry,c:Peters)  (E) 1  3:18.44  16   3.01 +17.40

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 53 SCHOOLGIRL OPEN EIGHT Division 1

1
26.04 PYMBLE LC
(Creighton,Turner,King,Stewart,Spokes,Elder,L'Estrange,Smith,c:Slocombe) 3  5:22.04   0.00  +0.00

2
26.03 PLC SYDNEY
(Phillips,Lyons,Blaxland,Graham,Rooke,Pye,Dodd,Cerreto,c:Shea) 4  5:35.24  13.20 +13.20

3
26.01 LORETO KIRRIBILLI
(Grinter,Polin,Fisher,Woodward,Wogowitsch,Kelly,Moorehead,Hunter,c:Dillon) 1  5:42.15   6.91 +20.11

4
26.07 SYDNEY GIRLS
(Jaques,Rawlings,Harrison-Kelf,Kajan,Lever,Gibbs,Guille,Statham,c:Williams) 2  5:55.54  13.39 +33.50

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 54 SCHOOLGIRL OPEN EIGHT Division 2

1
26.05 QUEENWOOD
(Reynolds-Tresidder,Mathers,Lester,Holman,Griffiths,Epper,O'Neill,McAlpine,c:Vollmer) 2  5:55.00   0.00  +0.00

2
26.06 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST
(Currey,Whitty,Sturrock,Costello,Geyer,Berkemeier,Cacace,Robinson,c:Watts) 3  6:00.67   5.67  +5.67

3
26.08 MLC
(Thai,Wilson,Rust,McCormack,Le,Bernie,O'Rourke,Van Grinsven,c:Whittaker) 4  6:11.52  10.85 +16.52
26.02 LORETO NORMANHUST
(Cooling,Blake,Van Kool,Patmore,Curran,Hegerty,Hietbrink,Bokeyar,c:Williams) 1 Withdrawn


